Machinable Jaws Sets
W
OR
KH
OL
DI
NG
www.parlec.com 1 800 866-5872
202 �
Single-Station Jaw Set
(Includes 1 Movable Jaw & 1 Fixed Jaw)
Center Jaw
Single-Station Fixed Jaw
Movable Jaw
Part Number Type Width Height
(mm) (mm)
PJS1040-100.40 Jaw Set 95 40
PJS1040-100.40-ST Steel Jaw Set 95 40
PJS1040-100.50 Jaw Set 95 50
PJS1040-150.40 Jaw Set 145 40
PJS1040-150.50 Jaw Set 145 50
PSSJ1040-100.40S Single-Station Jaw Set 95 40
PSSJ1040-100.40S-ST Steel Single-Station Jaw Set 95 40
PSSJ1040-100.50S Single-Station Jaw Set 95 50
PSSJ1040-150.40S Single-Station Jaw Set 145 40
PSSJ1040-150.50S Single-Station Jaw Set 145 50
PMJ1040-100.40 Movable Jaw 95 40
PMJ1040-100.40ST Steel Movable Jaw 95 40
PMJ1040-100.50 Movable Jaw 95 50
PMJ1040-150.40 Movable Jaw 145 40
PMJ1040-150.50 Movable Jaw 145 50
PCJ1040-100.40 Center Jaw 95 40
PCJ1040-100.40-ST Steel Center Jaw 95 40
PCJ1040-100.50 Center Jaw 95 50
PCJ1040-150.40 Center Jaw 145 40
PCJ1040-150.50 Center Jaw 145 50
PSSJ1040-100.40F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 95 40
PSSJ1040-100.40F-ST Steel Single-Station Fixed Jaw 95 40
PSSJ1040-100.50F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 95 50
PSSJ1040-150.40F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 145 40
PSSJ1040-150.50F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 145 50
100mm MACHINABLE JAWS
Part numbers in bold face are in-stock items.
Jaw Set
(Includes 2 Movable Jaws & 1 Center Jaw)
203Your total machining solution. www.parlec.com 1 800 866-5872�
WORKHOLDING
Machinable Jaws Sets
Part Number Type Width Height
(mm) (mm)
PJS1550-150.50 Jaw Set 146 50
PJS1550-150.50-ST Steel Jaw Set 146 50
PJS1550-150.75 Jaw Set 146 75
PJS1550-150.75-ST Steel Jaw Set 146 75
PJS1550-200.50 Jaw Set 196 50
PJS1550-200.50-ST Steel Jaw Set 196 50
PJS1550-200.75 Jaw Set 196 75
PSSJ1550-150.50S Single-Station Jaw Set 146 50
PSSJ1550-150.50S-ST Steel Single-Station Jaw Set 146 50
PSSJ1550-150.75S Single-Station Jaw Set 146 75
PSSJ1550-200.50S Single-Station Jaw Set 196 75
PSSJ1550-200.75S Single-Station Jaw Set 196 75
PMJ1550-150.50 Movable Jaw 146 50
PMJ1550-150.50-ST Steel Movable Jaw 146 50
PMJ1550-150.75 Movable Jaw 146 75
PMJ1550-150.75-ST Steel Movable Jaw 146 75
PMJ1550-200.50 Movable Jaw 196 50
PMJ1550-200.50-ST Steel Movable Jaw 196 50
PMJ1550-200.75 Movable Jaw 196 75
PCJ1550-150.50 Center Jaw 146 50
PCJ1550-150.50-ST Steel Center Jaw 146 50
PCJ1550-150.75 Center Jaw 146 75
PCJ1550-150.75-ST Steel Center Jaw 146 75
PCJ1550-200.50 Center Jaw 196 50
PCJ1550-200.50-ST Steel Center Jaw 196 50
PCJ1550-200.75 Center Jaw 196 75
PSSJ1550-150.50F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 146 50
PSSJ1550-150.50F-ST Steel Single-Station Fixed Jaw 146 50
PSSJ1550-150.75F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 146 75
PSSJ1550-200.50F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 196 50
PSSJ1550-200.75F Single-Station Fixed Jaw 196 50
150mm MACHINABLE JAWS
Part numbers in bold face are in-stock items.
W
ORKHOLDING